
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300% 800,000                           800,000                   
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 1,530,000                        2,330,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000% 620,000                           2,950,000                
HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700% 390,000                           3,340,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 1,575,000                        4,915,000                
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 165,000                           5,080,000                
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 155,000                           5,235,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 2,905,000                        8,140,000                
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 755,000                           8,895,000                
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 150,000                           9,045,000                
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 135,000                           9,180,000                
HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 760,000                           9,940,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 2,790,000                        12,730,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125% 165,000                           12,895,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125% 165,000                           13,060,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 90,000                             13,150,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 80,000                             13,230,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 1,090,000                        14,320,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 80,000                             14,400,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 75,000                             14,475,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875% 85,000                             14,560,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875% 75,000                             14,635,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 165,000                           14,800,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 160,000                           14,960,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 165,000                           15,125,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 150,000                           15,275,000              
HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 13,775,000                      29,050,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125% 60,000                             29,110,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100% 145,000                           29,255,000              
HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 11,425,000                      40,680,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 40,000                             40,720,000              
HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 5,046,055                        45,766,055              
HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600% 11,490,000                      57,256,055              
Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 57,256,055                        
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